Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.
Farm Trial Titles Received From 9/1/2013 To 9/30/2013

10/1/2013

OPEN FARM TRIAL DOG - MIXED (OFTDm) (OFTDm)

Dog's Name

WTCH 3C'S WINDOVER WOODS HEARTOFFIRE OFTDm
WTCH CH DIAMOND AIRE LIGHT UPTHE STAGE RTDc OFTDm
DNA-VP

WTCH CH DIAMOND AIRE MIDNITE SMOKE CD RTDcs OFTDdm
AFTDs DNA-VP RE

CH DIAMOND AIRE NEW MOON OTDc CD ATDds OFTDm
DNA-CP RA

CH DIAMOND AIRE RIGHT ON TRACK CD STbcd OTDs OFTDm
HOF WTCH DIAMOND AIRE SOLAR FLARE RTDcs CD OFTDsm
DNA-VP

CH PUNCHLINE'S JUST FOR LAUGHS ATDds OTDc OFTDm
GV-0O JS-N RS-N DNA-VP

WTCH ROCKING M ONEY FOR SHOW CD OFTDm GS-O JS-E
RS-N DNA-CP RN

Show Date

8/25/2013
8/16/2013

8/16/2013
8/16/2013

8/16/2013
8/16/2013

8/25/2013

8/25/2013

Issue Date Owner

9/12/2013
9/4/2013

9/4/2013

9/4/2013

9/4/2013
9/4/2013

9/12/2013

9/12/2013

DAWN E WELCH
TAMARA NEPSTAD

MELISSA BORDE

SARA BORDE

KATHY SIANKO
MARIE MURPHY

LUCILLE LEIB

SELENA M. HYON

City/State

CONESUS, NY
RED WING, MN

RIO, WI
RIO, WI

HUGO, MN
HAGER CITY, WI

PHILADELPHIA, PA

ASHTON, MD



